WebDAQ 316
Internet Enabled Thermocouple Logger from MCC
Remote Configuration and Monitoring
Virtually Unlimited Storage
Integrated HW and SW
Flexible Triggers,
Alarms, Emails, and
SMS Texts

 July 2017. Rev 1
DS WebDAQ-316  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
WebDAQ 316 Internet enabled data logger with 16 thermocouple inputs
and 4 DIO lines, embedded operating system and web
server; includes the PS-9V1AEPS230V power supply with
USA, UK, and Europe plugs.
Accessories
Part No. Description
ACC-205 DIN-rail mounting kit; requires the ACC-404 panel/
wall mounting kit.
ACC-402 36-position detachable spring terminal.
ACC-403 6-position detachable screw terminal (2).
ACC-404* Panel/wall mounting kit; use with the ACC-205 to
mount on a DIN rail.
PS-9V1AEPS230V 9 VDC, 1.67 A replacement power supply.
Interchangeable power plugs are available separately.